renesas.com
World's Most Advanced Wireless Microcontroller
SMARTBOND™ DA1469X FAMILY
The SmartBond™ DA1469x family of Bluetooth® low energy solutions is most
advanced, feature rich range of multi-core microcontroller units for wireless
connectivity. The new product family builds off the successes of Renesas'
SmartBond line, boasting three new cores that offer greater processing
power, resources, range and battery life, enabling developers to push

Renesas Electronics America Inc.    |    renesas.com
1001 Murphy Ranch Road, Milpitas, CA  95035   |   Phone: 1-888-468-3774
Ordering Information
Part number Package Pitch(mm) Size (mm) Shipment Pack Quantity
DA14691-00000HQ2 VFBGA86 0.55 6 x 6 Reel 4k
DA14695-00000HQ2 VFBGA86 0.55 6 x 6 Reel 4k
DA14697-00000HQ2 VFBGA100 0.475 6 x 6 Reel 5k
DA14699-00000HQ2 VFBGA100 0.475 6 x 6 Reel 5k
For more information and
purchasing please visit:
DA1469x Development Kits
DA14695
Development Kit-Pro
DA14695 Daughterboard
DA14695
Development Kit-USB
DA14699 Daughterboard
DA1469x SoC’s
Part number Description
DA14695-00HQDEVKT-U USB development kit for DA14695 for SW development Supports mikroBUS™ shields
DA14695-00HQDEVKT-P
Pro development kit for DA14695 for SW development and power measurements:
includes motherboard, daughterboard and cables Supports Arduino and mikroBUS™ shields
DA14695-00HQDB-P Daughterboard for DA14695 to be used with Pro development kit
DA14699-00HRDB-P Daughterboard for DA14699 to be used with Pro development kit